Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com | @focalpointlight
ID+ 6"
LED HIGH CEILING DOWNLIGHT
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PERFORMANCE

Not available with Sloped Ceiling Kits)
TRIM ORDERING
Aperture L6H
6" Round Reflector L6H
Trim Type RD
Round RD
Optic DN
Downlight DN
Color CD
Clear Diffuse CD
Flange Finish
Non-Painted NP
White Painted WP
ACCESSORIES
(Leave blank for standard ceiling applications)
10˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H-10SC
15˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H-15SC
20˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H-20SC
25˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H-25SC
30˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H-30SC
35˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H-35SC
A complete unit consists of two or three line items, housing, trim and optional accessories
Example: FL6H-RO-6000L-30K-NFL-120-L11-T | L6H-RD-DN-CD-NP | FL6H-25SC
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS
LED System